

CONTID: C16891
 PCN: 16891-BID
 PROJECT: IM0702-285

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

ESTIMATE RUN 10/27/2009

06:46:45

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0005	202-00220	*REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT	315.000	0.000		
			SY	315.000	1,653.75	
			5.25000	315.000		1,653.75
0010	202-00240	*REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (PLANING)	271,501.000	0.000		
			SY	175,416.000	263,124.00	
			1.50000	175,416.000		263,124.00
0015	202-00810	*REMOVAL OF GROUND SIGN	1.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			90.00000	0.000		0.00
0020	203-00000	*UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	224.000	0.000		
			CY	224.000	3,024.00	
			13.50000	224.000		3,024.00
0025	203-01140	ROLLING	10.000	0.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			85.00000	0.000		0.00
0030	203-01500	BLADING	10.000	0.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			95.00000	0.000		0.00
0035	203-01510	BACKHOE	10.000	0.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			65.00000	0.000		0.00
0040	203-01597	*POTHOLING	10.000	0.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			225.00000	0.000		0.00
0045	203-02330	LABORER	40.000	0.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			35.00000	0.000		0.00
0050	208-00103	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF SEDIMENT (LABOR)	20.000	0.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			35.00000	0.000		0.00
0055	208-00105	*REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF SEDIMENT (EQUIPMENT)	10.000	0.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			100.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C16891
 PCN: 16891-BID
 PROJECT: IM0702-285

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 3
 ESTIMATE RUN 10/27/2009
 06:46:45

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0060	208-00205	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	0.000	0.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0065	210-04030	*MODIFY GUARDRAIL	1,725.000	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			13.50000	0.000		0.00
0070	210-04200	*ADJUST GUARDRAIL	1,000.000	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			6.50000	0.000		0.00
0075	304-06007	*AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (CLASS 6)	158.000	0.000		
			CY	158.000	6,478.00	
			41.00000	158.000		6,478.00
0080	304-07000	*AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (CLASS 7)	2,708.100	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			15.00000	0.000		0.00
0085	403-00720	*HOT MIX ASPHALT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	161.740	0.000		
			TON	161.740	17,791.40	
			110.00000	161.740		17,791.40
0090	403-34801	*HOT MIX ASPHALT (GRADING SX) (100)	31,982.500	0.000		
			TON	14,251.050	470,284.65	
			33.00000	14,251.050		470,284.65
0095	411-03342	ASPHALT CEMENT PERFORMANCE GRADE (PG 64-28)	1,919.700	0.000		
			TON	755.330	506,071.10	
			670.00000	755.330		506,071.10
0100	411-10255	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (SLOW-SETTING)	27,409.200	0.000		
			GAL	3,255.000	4,882.50	
			1.50000	3,255.000		4,882.50
0105	420-00130	GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATOR) (CLASS A)	568.000	0.000		
			SY	399.000	279.30	
			0.70000	399.000		279.30
0110	614-00012	*SIGN PANEL (CLASS II)	32.000	0.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			16.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C16891
 PCN: 16891-BID
 PROJECT: IM0702-285

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 4
 ESTIMATE RUN 10/27/2009
 06:46:45

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0115	614-01583	*STL SIGN SUPP(2-1/2 IN RD SCH 80) (PO&SLIP)	2.000 EACH 430.00000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00 0.00	0.00
0120	626-00000	*MOBILIZATION	1.000 L S 90,744.00000	0.000 0.600 0.600	54,446.40	54,446.40
0125	626-01000	PUBLIC INFORMATION SERVICES	1.000 L S 15,000.00000	0.000 0.500 0.500	7,500.00	7,500.00
0130	627-00001	*PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT	1,380.000 GAL 40.00000	0.000 820.000 820.000	32,800.00	32,800.00
0135	627-00005	*EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING	690.000 GAL 62.50000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00
0140	627-02010	*PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TYPE II) (INLAID)	7,307.400 SF 9.00000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00
0145	627-30210	*THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (XWALK-STOPLINE)	204.000 SF 10.50000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00
0150	630-00000	*FLAGGING	2,000.000 HOUR 25.50000	0.000 461.000 461.000	11,755.50	11,755.50
0155	630-00007	*TRAFFIC CONTROL INSPECTION	24.000 DAY 105.00000	5.000 17.000 22.000	1,785.00	2,310.00
0160	630-00012	*TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	58.000 DAY 600.00000	0.000 14.000 14.000	8,400.00	8,400.00
0165	630-80335	*BARRICADE (TYPE 3 M-A) (TEMPORARY)	0.000 EACH 500.00000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00

CONTID: C16891
 PCN: 16891-BID
 PROJECT: IM0702-285

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 5
 ESTIMATE RUN 10/27/2009
 06:46:45

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0170	630-80341	*CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE A)	22.000	1.000		
			EACH	10.000	320.00	
			32.00000	11.000		352.00
0175	630-80342	*CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE B)	86.000	7.000		
			EACH	36.000	1,530.00	
			42.50000	43.000		1,827.50
0180	630-80343	*CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE C)	36.000	0.000		
			EACH	18.000	972.00	
			54.00000	18.000		972.00
0185	630-80348	*CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION SIGN	2.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			375.00000	1.000		375.00
0190	630-80355	*PORTABLE MESSAGE SIGN PANEL	2.000	0.000		
			EACH	1.000	4,500.00	
			4,500.00000	1.000		4,500.00
0195	630-80358	*ADVANCE WARNING FLASHING OR SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL (C TYPE)	3.000	0.000		
			EACH	1.500	3,300.00	
			2,200.00000	1.500		3,300.00
0200	630-80360	*DRUM CHANNELIZING DEVICE	60.000	0.000		
			EACH	13.000	193.70	
			14.90000	13.000		193.70
0205	630-80363	*DRUM CHANNELIZING DEVICE (WITH LIGHT) (FLASHING)	20.000	0.000		
			EACH	6.000	123.00	
			20.50000	6.000		123.00
0210	630-80364	*DRUM CHANNELIZING DEVICE (WITH LIGHT) (STEADY BURN)	20.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			19.50000	0.000		0.00
0215	630-80367	*PORTABLE TRAFFIC SPEED MONITOR	2.000	0.000		
			EACH	1.000	2,800.00	
			2,800.00000	1.000		2,800.00
0220	630-80376	GUARDRAIL TYPE 7 (TEMPORARY)	0.000	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			15.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C16891
 PCN: 16891-BID
 PROJECT: IM0702-285

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 6
 ESTIMATE RUN 10/27/2009
 06:46:45

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0225	630-80380	*TRAFFIC CONE	500.000	0.000		
			EACH	212.500	2,550.00	
			12.00000	212.500		2,550.00
0230	630-85006	*IMPACT ATTENUATOR (SAND FILLED PLASTIC BARREL) (TEMPORARY)	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			1,200.00000	0.000		0.00
0235	630-85040	*IMPACT ATTENUATOR (TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR) (TEMPORARY)	2.000	0.000		
			EACH	1.000	10,600.00	
			10,600.00000	1.000		10,600.00
0240	700-70010	F/A MINOR CONTRACT REVISIONS	180,000.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0245	700-70011	F/A PARTNERING	8,000.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0250	700-70012	F/A ASPHALT PAVEMENT INCENTIVE	259,000.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0255	700-70016	F/A FUEL COST ADJUSTMENT	50,000.000	0.000		
			F A	14,289.750	14,289.75	
			1.00000	14,289.750		14,289.75
0260	700-70019	F/A ASPHALT CEMENT COST ADJUSTMENT	671,000.000	0.000		
			F A	23,951.510	23,951.51	
			1.00000	23,951.510		23,951.51
0265	700-70022	F/A OJT COLORADO TRAINING PROGRAM	6,144.000	0.000		
			F A	1,130.400	1,130.40	
			1.00000	1,130.400		1,130.40
0270	700-70028	F/A ESB PROGRAM	7,500.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C16891
 PCN: 16891-BID
 PROJECT: IM0702-285

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE RUN 10/27/2009

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

06:46:45

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0295	900-00006	ADDED ITEM (DOLLAR)/ HMA OVERWEIGHT	0.000	0.000		
			DOL	-20.000	-20.00	
			1.00000	-20.000		-20.00
			CAT 0200	CURRENT AMT \$	4,498,091.15	\$ 1,456,515.96 \$ 1,457,745.46
CAT NO0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS						
0280	620-00002	FIELD OFFICE (CLASS 2)	1.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			11,300.00000	1.000		11,300.00
0285	620-00012	FIELD LABORATORY (CLASS 2)	1.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			8,300.00000	1.000		8,300.00
0290	620-00020	SANITARY FACILITY	1.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			3,200.00000	1.000		3,200.00
			CAT 0400	CURRENT AMT \$	22,800.00	\$ 0.00 \$ 22,800.00
PROJECT TOTAL			CURRENT AMT \$	4,520,891.15	\$ 1,456,515.96 \$	1,480,545.46